

Thank you for your interest in the SREB-State Doctoral Scholars Program Compact for Faculty Diversity Online Scholar Directory

The Compact is made up of partnerships among regional, federal and foundation programs that stress strengthening minority graduate education. The goal of the Compact is to increase the number of minority students who earn doctoral degrees and become faculty at America's colleges and universities.

The online, searchable directory contains information on over 2000 doctoral scholars, including over 500 graduates. Scholars are included from the following programs:

SREB-State Doctoral Scholars Program (Southern Regional Education Board)
NEBHE Doctoral Scholars Program (New England Board of Higher Education)
SLOAN- Alfred P. Sloan Foundation Minority Ph.D. Program
BRIDGES- Bridges to the Professoriate Program (National Institutes of Health)
AGEP- Alliance for Graduate Education and the Professoriate (National Science Foundation)

Information available on each doctoral scholar includes:

- Doctoral Granting Institution
- Field of Study
- Specialty
- Degrees held
- Date expected to complete (or date completed)
- Contact information

How to subscribe:

Annual password protected subscriptions are available for \$500.00 per year to individuals who recruit faculty for institutions of higher learning. Multi-campus system subscriptions are not available. You may use the attached form, or you may send an e-mail request to tammy.wright@sreb.org. Provide the name of your institution, your full name, title/position, and complete mailing address and telephone number. You will receive an e-mail reply confirming receipt of your request and payment instructions. Upon receipt of payment, a password login and instructions for accessing the directory will be sent to your e-mail address.

By accessing the directory, you will be required to acknowledge that it will be used only for the expressed purpose of recruiting faculty for your institution of higher learning. SREB makes no guarantee of the suitability of the information provided in the directory, nor is there any expressed or implied guarantee of hire.

If you have any questions, please send them to tammy.wright@sreb.org.



SREB-State Doctoral Scholars Program Compact for Faculty Diversity Online Scholar Directory Subscription Request and Payment Transmittal

Complete this form and return it with a check in the amount of \$500.00 for a one-year subscription. Make check payable to: SREB-State Doctoral Scholars Program. Mail to:

SREB-State Doctoral Scholars Program, 592 Tenth Street, NW, Atlanta, GA 30318

Credit cards not accepted

Subscriber information

Annual password-protected subscriptions are available to individuals on campuses who recruit faculty for institutions of higher learning. Multi-campus system subscriptions are not available.

Name of institution of higher	r learning:		
Location (city/state):			
Name of individual who recr	ruits faculty:		
Title/position:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone: ()			
E-mail address:			

Upon receipt of payment, a subscriber login name and ID (along with access instructions) will be sent to the e-mail address you provide above.

SREB-State Doctoral Scholars Program Southern Regional Education Board 592 Tenth Street, NW Atlanta, GA 30318 (404)875-9211 Tammy.Wright@sreb.org